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Chain Link Order Form

Sleeve

== pressed

Rail End
pressed

Brace Band
std

Tension Bar

Tension Band
std

s

1-5/8" x 6"
1-3/8" x 6"

1-5/8"
1-3/8"

2-7/8"
2-3/8"
1-7/8"
1-5/8"
1-3/8"

142"
118"
94"
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46"
34"
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Qty
galv
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Tension Wire
1l1ga
9ga

Hog Ring

12.5ga

Hook Ties

galv
& alum

Carriage Bolt

galv
green
black

galv
alum

1l1ga
9ga

% 5-1/6" x 1-1/4"

6-1/2"
7-1/2"
8-1/2"
10-1/2"



